THE BUFFALO INN
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Bed and Heeakfout

CUSTOMER ROOM RATES

Valid until June 2013
Room Description

Superior Garden
Deluxe Garden View
Junior Suite

Deluxe Garden View
Deluxe Garden View
Garden Suite
Penthouse Suite

RACK RATE
Walk in

1,050,000
1,365,000
1,470,000
1,155,000
1,155,000
1,470,000
1,680,000

Day rate/ day

945,000
1,260,000
1,365,000
1,050,000
1,050,000
1,365,000
1,575,000

DISCOUNT RATE
Week rate/ day

630,000
840,000
945,000
735,000
735,000
945,000
1,050,000

378,000
525,000
567,000
420,000
420,000
630,000
735,000

INTERNET
Month rate/ day AGENTS RATE

840,000
1,155,000
1,260,000

945,000

945,000
1,260,000
1,470,000



