

## **CUSTOMER ROOM RATES**

Valid until June 2013

Room	Description	RACK RATE		DISCOUNT RATE		INTERNET
		Walk in	Day rate/ day	Week rate/ day	Month rate/day	AGENTS RATE
1	Superior Garden	1,050,000	945,000	630,000	378,000	840,000
2	Deluxe Garden View	1,365,000	1,260,000	840,000	525,000	1,155,000
3	Junior Suite	1,470,000	1,365,000	945,000	567,000	1,260,000
4	Deluxe Garden View	1,155,000	1,050,000	735,000	420,000	945,000
5	Deluxe Garden View	1,155,000	1,050,000	735,000	420,000	945,000
6	Garden Suite	1,470,000	1,365,000	945,000	630,000	1,260,000
7	Penthouse Suite	1,680,000	1,575,000	1,050,000	735,000	1,470,000